Tower Models
GENERAL
Rated Capacity:                         425VA, 525 VA, 625 VA, 800VA, 1000 VA, 1200 VA, 1500VA, 2200VA
Technology:                               Line-interactive topology with simulated sinewave output on battery
INPUT
Phase:                                        Single phase plus ground
Input Voltages:                           110V,  115V,  120V  or  220V,  230V,  240V
Input Voltage Range:                 ± 25%

©2006 Marathon Power Inc.        www.marathon-power.com         Tel: 310-689-2328         Fax: 310-689-2329
UPS SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL & PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
120V Tower Models:                        STWS-0425-01,  STWS-0525-01,  STWS-0625-01,  STWS-0800-01,
120V Tower Models:                        STWS-1000-01,  STWS-1200-01,  STWS-1500-01,  STWS-2200-01
230V Tower Models:                        STWS-0425-02,  STWS-0525-02,  STWS-0625-02,  STWS-0800-02,
230V Tower Models:                        STWS-1000-02,  STWS-1200-02,  STWS-1500-02,  STWS-2200-02
120V Rack-Mount Models:             SRMS-1000-01,  SRMS-1500-01,  SRMS-2200-01
230V Rack-Mount Models:             SRMS-1000-02,  SRMS-1500-02,  SRMS-2200-02
Tower Models
 Capacity                        425VA / 255 W                525VA / 315 W               625VA / 375 W